
Wilcom ES-65 Designer Z: 1.00 TwoLines_Blue H: 2.01 in   W: 3.76 in

Stitches: 
Colors: 
Color changes:
Stops: 

4994
1
0
1

Machine: 
Trims: 

Tajima
18

Left: 
Right: 
Up: 
Down: 

47.7 mm
47.7 mm
25.6 mm
25.6 mm

EndX: 
EndY: 

0.00 in
0.00 in

Max Stitch: 
Min Stitch: 
Max Jump: 

6.3 mm
0.3 mm
6.5 mm

Colorway: Colorway 1

# C St. Descr  Code

1. 2 4992 Blue 2
Brand: Default
Total Bobbin:  20.95ft

Author: Last Saved:  1 May, 2014 Printed:  1 May, 2014 15:38 Fabric: 


